CREATE, COLLABORATE,
AND CELEBRATE TO
BREW UP SUCCESS

All events are held at the Hilton Milwaukee City Center.

The schedule is subject to change.
All session updates and session handouts/materials will be listed
for conference attendees in the conference app.

‘ Monday, March 25, 2024

Sess# Time Title Room Track |

R65 11:00 am - 5:30 pm |Registration | Check-in Open Hotel Lobby

P0.3 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm |Preconference Workshops | Registration Required

Flip Your Advising! Making Your Interactions with Students a |Wright

P 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm Learning Activity Ballroom A TSM
R66 |3:15pm-4:15pm |Welcome and Conference Kickoff Ol
Ballroom

C1.1  |4:30 pm - 5:30 pm You're Smart, You'll Be Fine" and Other Lies We Tell Honors Oak ASP
Students

C12 |4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Equnab!e Academic Advising for Diverse Student Walker ASP
Populations

C14 |4:30 pm - 5:30 pm EDPS 105 Fellows: Tapping a FREE Resource for Your Juneau FPA

Department!

C1.5 4:30 pm -5:30 pm | Connecting Through Loss: Advisor Grief and Student Death |MacArthur HW

To Drop or Not to Drop: Rethinking the Course Withdrawal |\Wright

Process Ballroom C R

C1.6 |4:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Adapting Small College Student Success Practices for use |\Wright

in the Big Ten Ballroom B A

C1.7 |4:30 pm - 5:30 pm




C18 |4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Developing Effective Onboarding: guiding new advisors into |Wright ™
the role Ballroom A
. . Surprise, It's Me Leadership! What No One Tells You When |[Empire
Gl SRR SRR G et el Up Ballroom UL
R67 |5:30 pm-7:00 pm |Reception (hors d'oeuvres and cash bar) S
Ballroom
R68 |7:00 pm - 10:00 pm |Dinner on Your Own
‘ Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Sess# Time Title Room Track |
W11  16:00 am - 7:00 am  |Wellness Activity | Morning Walk Lobby
R70 |7:00 am - 8:00 am |Breakfast (provided) O]
Ballroom
R69 7:00 am - 5:30 pm |Registration | Check-in Open Hotel Lobby
R71 |8:00 am - 9:00 am |Keynote Address OlE]
Ballroom
21 19:15am - 10:15 am Best of Wisconsin |.Strengthen|ng Advising Through Regency AA
Campus Collaboration Ballroom
C2.10 |9:15 am - 10:15 am If | Could Turn Back Time: Time Management Strategies for Kilbourn ™
Large Case Loads
. . Beyond the Office: Elevating the Impact of Academic Wright
7| IO UEIIEN Advising through Global Learning Experiences Ballroom A g
. . . . Wright
C2.3 |9:15am-10:15am |Focusing on Gender Expansive Students ASP
Ballroom B
C24 |9:15am-10:15 am Enh.arlmlng Career Clarity Within First-Year/Second-Year Wright CA
Advising Ballroom C
) ) 10 Steps to Create an Undergraduate Peer-to-Peer
G2 eRleli = U0l i Mentorship Program Focused on Academic Advising LTEEN FPA
C26 |9:15am - 10:15 am Burnout., Self—Carg, Welhl'less: Collaborate to Foster Mitchell HW
Professional Quality of Life.
\ -
C2.7 |9:15am - 10:15 am Freslhlmen, Ea}t that Frog! C.ollege PerS|.sterl|ce through Walker PRS
Decision Making and Creative Procrastination
28 |9:15am - 10:15 am Brewing Better Cpnnectlons ina High Caseload, High- Oak PRS
Needs, Community College Environment
. . . Empire
C29 |9:15am-10:15am |Discussion with Keynote Presenter Don Woolston Ballroom TD




N500

N501

N502

N503

N504

N505

N506

N507

W29

A45

A46

A47

A48

A49

A50

A51

A52

A53

A54

A55

A56

A57

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

11:15 am - 12:00 pm

11:15 am - 12:00 pm

11:15 am - 12:00 pm

11:15 am - 12:00 pm

11:15 am - 12:00 pm

11:15 am - 12:00 pm

11:15 am - 12:00 pm

11:15 am - 12:00 pm

11:15 am - 12:00 pm
11:15 am - 12:00 pm
11:15 am - 12:00 pm
11:15 am - 12:00 pm

11:15 am - 12:00 pm

Networking Session | Probation, Dismissal, Reinstatement
Advising Community

Networking Session | NACADA Bingo

Networking Session | Minute to Win It

Networking Session | Milwaukee Trivia

Networking Session | Jeopardy

Networking Session | DEI Strategies

Networking Session | Advising Administration Advising
Community

Networking Session | STEM Advising Community

Wellness Activity | Meditation

Area Meeting | lllinois

Area Meeting | Indiana

Area Meeting | lowa

Area Meeting | Ohio

Area Meeting | Ontario

Area Meeting | Manitoba

Area Meeting | Michigan

Area Meeting | Minnesota

Area Meeting | Nebraska

Area Meeting | North Dakota

Area Meeting | Northwest Territories
Area Meeting | Nunavut

Area Meeting | Saskatchewan

Juneau

Oak

Wright
Ballroom A

Wright
Ballroom B

Wright
Ballroom C

Mitchell

MacArthur

Regency
Ballroom

Walker

Regency
Ballroom

Walker
Oak

Wright
Ballroom A

MacArthur
MacArthur

Wright
Ballroom B

Wright
Ballroom C

Mitchell
Kilbourn
MacArthur
MacArthur

MacArthur



A58

A59

R72

C3.1

C3.10

C3.2

C3.3

C3.4

C35

C3.6

C3.7

C3.8

C3.9

C4.1

C4.10

C4.2

C4.3

C4.4

C4.5

11:15 am - 12:00 pm |Area Meeting | South Dakota

11:15 am - 12:00 pm |Area Meeting | Wisconsin

12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

2:45 pm - 3:45 pm

2:45 pm - 3:45 pm

2:45 pm - 3:45 pm

2:45 pm - 3:45 pm

2:45 pm - 3:45 pm

2:45 pm - 3:45 pm

Lunch (provided) | Awards Ceremony

Brewing a Strong Office Culture

Table Talks: Continuous, Low-Cost Professional
Development for Advising Teams

Beyond Referrals to SSD: Advising and Supporting Disabled
Students

Accessible Advising

Best of Indiana | From Conversation to Action: Learn to
Identify and Disrupt Microaggressions

Create, Collaborate, and Celebrate: Let's Talk Professional
Mentoring

Empathy, Boundaries, Triggers and Tools; How to Support
Student AND Advisor Mental Health

Flip This! The Extreme Makeover of an Advising Center

Crafting Kindness: Online Academic Advising

Exhibitor Presentation | Supporting Analytics and

Relationships in Advising at University of Wisconsin-Madison

A Discussion of Challenges in Advising Administration in the
Post-Covid/Enrollment Cliff Era

Navigating Discomfort in Ambiguous and Confusing Student
Encounters

Better Together: Advising Administrators Discuss
Supervision

Empowering Adult Learners: A Comprehensive Debt
Forgiveness Program and Other Support Services

A Recipe for Success: The Value of NACADA Awards and
Scholarships

Come on an Advising Expedition: Bringing balance to your
worlds

Kilbourn

Crystal
Ballroom

Crystal
Ballroom

Wright
Ballroom C

Kilbourn

Mitchell

Oak

Regency
Ballroom

Wright
Ballroom A

Empire
Ballroom

Juneau

Wright
Ballroom B

Walker

Wright
Ballroom A

Oak

Wright
Ballroom B

Juneau

Kilbourn

Wright
Ballroom C

AA

TD

ASP

ASP

DIS

FPA

HW

PRS

PRS

AA

TD

ASP

CA



C4.6

C4.7

C4.8

C4.9

C5.1

C5.10

C5.2

C5.3

C5.4

C5.5

C5.6

C5.7

C5.8

C5.9

Poster1

Poster10

Poster11

Poster2

Poster3

2:45 pm - 3:45 pm

2:45 pm - 3:45 pm

2:45 pm - 3:45 pm

2:45 pm - 3:45 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

5:00 pm - 5:45 pm

5:00 pm - 5:45 pm

5:00 pm - 5:45 pm

5:00 pm - 5:45 pm

5:00 pm - 5:45 pm

Advisor Well-Being According to Ron Swanson

From Chaos to Control: Building an Effective Advising
Communication Plan

Exhibitor Presentation | MyMajors: Donuts & Declared
Students: A Delicious Dive into Proven Student Onboarding

Practices

Surviving Burnout

A Conversation with NACADA Leaders

Incorporating Relationship-Rich Education into Your Work

Reimagining Academic Advising at the University of Toronto

Mississauga

Staying Connected: Creating Community and Fostering
Engagement Among Adult Learners

Best of lllinois | Supporting lllinois Rural Students in Higher

Education

Putting the Ball in Their Court: Empowering Student Athletes

Advisor Belonging: the What, the Why, and the Impact of
what isn't being discussed

Trust Me, | Have a Dog: Why trust matters in student

services

Best of Ohio | Building Belonging: A Relationship Approach

Learning the Ropes Together: How Academic Advising Can
Benefit from the Cohort Model

Development of Metacognition in Pharmacy Students

Improving the Quality of Graduate and Professional Student
Annual Progress Reports

The Embarking Experience: Launching a career-connected,
equity-centered liberal education journey

"And your new advisor will be...": Creating Strong Cross-
Departmental Relationships to Aid in Student

Academic Advising in Partnership with Living Learning
Communities in Residence Halls

Regency
Ballroom

Mitchell

Empire
Ballroom

Walker

Empire
Ballroom

Walker

Kilbourn

Wright
Ballroom B

Regency
Ballroom

Oak

Wright
Ballroom C

Wright
Ballroom A

Juneau

Mitchell

Monarch
Lounge

Monarch
Lounge

Monarch
Lounge

Monarch
Lounge

Monarch
Lounge

PRS

TD

TD

AA

ASP

ASP

PRS

PS

SD

ASP

PS

TD

ASP



Monarch

Poster4 |5:00 pm - 5:45 pm |Cancelled
Lounge
Posiers|[6:00 pmi=5:451pm AdV|s_|ng in Teacher Education: Reflections on Theory and Monarch AMS
Practice Lounge
Poster6 |5:00 pm - 5:45 pm |Cancelled AT
Lounge
Poster7 |5:00 pm - 5:45 pm |Cancelled AT
Lounge
) ) Assessment of an Undergraduate Peer-to-Peer Mentor Monarch
FEEIEE | SHUID [Pl = SRl Program Focused on Advising and Student Success. Lounge FPA
. . Assessment of Training Undergraduate Peer-to-Peer Monarch
HeRElR SANDL R, Sl Mentors Focused on Advising and Student Success Lounge FPA

R73

5:45 pm - 10:00 pm

Dinner on Your Own

‘ Wednesday, March 27, 2024

for Your Writing

Sess# Time Title Room Track
W12 6:30 am-7:30 am  Wellness Activity | Morning Walk Lobby
R75 |7:30 am - 8:00 am |Coffee/Refreshment Break (provided) O]
Ballroom
R74 |7:30 am - 12:30 pm |Registration | Check-in Open Hotel Lobby
C6.1 |8:00 am -9:00 am |Advising as a Priority for Facult Wright AA
. : -9 vising iority ulty Ballroom C
. . . . . Wright
C6.10 |8:00 am - 9:00 am |A Collaborative Approach to Advisor Onboarding TD
Ballroom B
C6.2 8:00 am -9:00 am |Satisfactory Academic Progress - Intervention Advising Juneau ASP
C6.3 |8:00 am -9:00 am |Thinking like an Exploratory advisor Mitchell ASP
C6.4 |8:00 am - 9:00 am Communication Strategies for Advising English Language Wright ASP
Learners Ballroom A
) & Exhibitor Presentation | University of Wisconsin-La Crosse |Empire
6.5 18:00 am - 9:00 am Student Affairs Administration Ballroom
C6.7 |8:00am -9:00 am The Role of I?epadmental Advisors in Connecting Students Oak sD
with Academic Programs
C6.8 |8:00am -9:00 am Publish with NACADA: Find the Appropriate NACADA Venue Kilbourn ™




C6.9

C7.1

C7.2

C7.3

C7.4

C7.5

C7.6

cr.7

C7.8

C7.9

N550

N551

N552

N553

N554

N555

N556

N557

N558

R76

8:00 am - 9:00 am

9:15am-10:15 am

9:15am-10:15 am

9:15am-10:15 am

9:15am-10:15 am

9:15am-10:15 am

9:15am-10:15 am

9:15am-10:15 am

9:15am-10:15 am

9:15am-10:15 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am
10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

10:30 am - 11:00 am

11:00 am - 12:30 pm

Adapting to a New Reality: Hiring, Training, and Retaining
Advisors from Outside Student Affairs

Now Hiring - Recruitment & Retention of Advising Talent

Exhibitor Presentation | Wild Rockies Field Institute

Trauma Responsiveness: What is it and how do we do it?

How to Establish a Peer Mentorship Program:
Collaborations for a Strong Sense of Belonging

Cancelled

Examining the Conference Experience and What Do | Do
Next as a NACADA Member?

The Advising Trolley Problem: Life Lessons from 'How to Be

Perfect'

Advance Your Academic Advising Career by Channeling

Your Inner Beyonce?

Reimagining Pre-Professional Health Advising in a Liberal

Arts College

Networking Session | Training and Development
Networking Session | Mix and Mingle/Get to Know Folks

Networking Session | NACADA Bingo

Networking Session | Minute to Win it

Networking Session | Milwaukee Trivia

Networking Session | Share Your Dad and Mom Jokes

Networking Session | Advising Community on Well-Being

and Advisor Retention

Networking Session | Advising Philosophy

Networking Session | Get Involved with NACADA € Finding

Your Path

Closing Session and Brunch (provided)

Regency
Ballroom

Wright
Ballroom B

Empire
Ballroom

Oak

Walker

Mitchell

Wright
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Wright
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Regency
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Walker
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Regency
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TD
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SD

TD

TD



