

All events are held at the Hilton Milwaukee City Center.

The schedule is subject to change. All session updates and session handouts/materials will be listed for conference attendees in the conference app.

Monday, March 25, 2024				
Sess#	Time	Title	Room	Track
R65	11:00 am - 5:30 pm	Registration Check-in Open	Hotel Lobby	
P0.3	12:00 pm - 3:00 pm	Preconference Workshops Registration Required		
P1	12:00 pm - 3:00 pm	Flip Your Advising! Making Your Interactions with Students a Learning Activity	Wright Ballroom A	TSM
R66	3:15 pm - 4:15 pm	Welcome and Conference Kickoff	Crystal Ballroom	
C1.1	4:30 pm - 5:30 pm	"You're Smart, You'll Be Fine" and Other Lies We Tell Honors Students	Oak	ASP
C1.2	4:30 pm - 5:30 pm	Equitable Academic Advising for Diverse Student Populations	Walker	ASP
C1.4	4:30 pm - 5:30 pm	EDPS 105 Fellows: Tapping a FREE Resource for Your Department!	Juneau	FPA
C1.5	4:30 pm - 5:30 pm	Connecting Through Loss: Advisor Grief and Student Death	MacArthur	HW
C1.6	4:30 pm - 5:30 pm	To Drop or Not to Drop: Rethinking the Course Withdrawal Process	Wright Ballroom C	PRS
C1.7	4:30 pm - 5:30 pm	Adapting Small College Student Success Practices for use in the Big Ten	Wright Ballroom B	PRS

C1.8	4:30 pm - 5:30 pm	Developing Effective Onboarding: guiding new advisors into the role	Wright Ballroom A	TD
C1.9	4:30 pm - 5:30 pm	Surprise, It's Me Leadership! What No One Tells You When You Want to Level Up	Empire Ballroom	TD
R67	5:30 pm - 7:00 pm	Reception (hors d'oeuvres and cash bar)	Empire Ballroom	
R68	7:00 pm - 10:00 pm	Dinner on Your Own		
	1	Tuesday, March 26, 2024	1	<u> </u>
Sess#	Time	Title	Room	Track
W11	6:00 am - 7:00 am	Wellness Activity Morning Walk	Lobby	
R70	7:00 am - 8:00 am	Breakfast (provided)	Crystal Ballroom	
R69	7:00 am - 5:30 pm	Registration Check-in Open	Hotel Lobby	
R71	8:00 am - 9:00 am	Keynote Address	Crystal Ballroom	
C2.1	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Best of Wisconsin Strengthening Advising Through Campus Collaboration	Regency Ballroom	AA
C2.10	9:15 am - 10:15 am	If I Could Turn Back Time: Time Management Strategies for Large Case Loads	Kilbourn	TD
C2.2	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Beyond the Office: Elevating the Impact of Academic Advising through Global Learning Experiences	Wright Ballroom A	AMS
C2.3	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Focusing on Gender Expansive Students	Wright Ballroom B	ASP
C2.4	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Enhancing Career Clarity Within First-Year/Second-Year Advising	Wright Ballroom C	CA
C2.5	9:15 am - 10:15 am	10 Steps to Create an Undergraduate Peer-to-Peer Mentorship Program Focused on Academic Advising	Juneau	FPA
C2.6	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Burnout, Self-Care, Wellness: Collaborate to Foster Professional Quality of Life.	Mitchell	HW
C2.7	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Freshmen, Eat that Frog! College Persistence through Decision Making and Creative Procrastination	Walker	PRS
C2.8	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Brewing Better Connections in a High Caseload, High- Needs, Community College Environment	Oak	PRS
C2.9	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Discussion with Keynote Presenter Don Woolston	Empire Ballroom	TD

		Naturalian Coosian Drobation Disprised Deinstatement	
N500	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session Probation, Dismissal, Reinstatement Advising Community	Juneau
N501	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session NACADA Bingo	Oak
N502	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session Minute to Win It	Wright Ballroom A
N503	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session Milwaukee Trivia	Wright Ballroom B
N504	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session Jeopardy	Wright Ballroom C
N505	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session DEI Strategies	Mitchell
N506	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session Advising Administration Advising Community	MacArthur
N507	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session STEM Advising Community	Regency Ballroom
W29	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Wellness Activity Meditation	Walker
A45	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting Illinois	Regency Ballroom
A46	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting Indiana	Walker
A47	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting Iowa	Oak
A48	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting Ohio	Wright Ballroom A
A49	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting Ontario	MacArthur
A50	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting Manitoba	MacArthur
A51	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting Michigan	Wright Ballroom B
A52	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting Minnesota	Wright Ballroom C
A53	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting Nebraska	Mitchell
A54	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting North Dakota	Kilbourn
A55	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting Northwest Territories	MacArthur
A56	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting Nunavut	MacArthur
A57	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting Saskatchewan	MacArthur

A58	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting South Dakota	Kilbourn	
A59	11:15 am - 12:00 pm	Area Meeting Wisconsin	Crystal Ballroom	
R72	12:00 pm - 1:30 pm	Lunch (provided) Awards Ceremony	Crystal Ballroom	
C3.1	1:30 pm - 2:30 pm	Brewing a Strong Office Culture	Wright Ballroom C	AA
C3.10	1:30 pm - 2:30 pm	Table Talks: Continuous, Low-Cost Professional Development for Advising Teams	Kilbourn	TD
C3.2	1:30 pm - 2:30 pm	Beyond Referrals to SSD: Advising and Supporting Disabled Students	Mitchell	ASP
C3.3	1:30 pm - 2:30 pm	Accessible Advising	Oak	ASP
C3.4	1:30 pm - 2:30 pm	Best of Indiana From Conversation to Action: Learn to Identify and Disrupt Microaggressions	Regency Ballroom	DIS
C3.5	1:30 pm - 2:30 pm	Create, Collaborate, and Celebrate: Let's Talk Professional Mentoring	Wright Ballroom A	FPA
C3.6	1:30 pm - 2:30 pm	Empathy, Boundaries, Triggers and Tools; How to Support Student AND Advisor Mental Health	Empire Ballroom	HW
C3.7	1:30 pm - 2:30 pm	Flip This! The Extreme Makeover of an Advising Center	Juneau	PRS
C3.8	1:30 pm - 2:30 pm	Crafting Kindness: Online Academic Advising	Wright Ballroom B	PRS
C3.9	1:30 pm - 2:30 pm	Exhibitor Presentation Supporting Analytics and Relationships in Advising at University of Wisconsin-Madison	Walker	
C4.1	2:45 pm - 3:45 pm	A Discussion of Challenges in Advising Administration in the Post-Covid/Enrollment Cliff Era	Wright Ballroom A	AA
C4.10	2:45 pm - 3:45 pm	Navigating Discomfort in Ambiguous and Confusing Student Encounters	Oak	TD
C4.2	2:45 pm - 3:45 pm	Better Together: Advising Administrators Discuss Supervision	Wright Ballroom B	AA
C4.3	2:45 pm - 3:45 pm	Empowering Adult Learners: A Comprehensive Debt Forgiveness Program and Other Support Services	Juneau	ASP
C4.4	2:45 pm - 3:45 pm	A Recipe for Success: The Value of NACADA Awards and Scholarships	Kilbourn	CA
C4.5	2:45 pm - 3:45 pm	Come on an Advising Expedition: Bringing balance to your worlds	Wright Ballroom C	HW

C4.6	2:45 pm - 3:45 pm	Advisor Well-Being According to Ron Swanson	Regency Ballroom	
C4.7	2:45 pm - 3:45 pm	From Chaos to Control: Building an Effective Advising Communication Plan	Mitchell	PRS
C4.8	2:45 pm - 3:45 pm	Exhibitor Presentation MyMajors: Donuts & Declared Students: A Delicious Dive into Proven Student Onboarding Practices	Empire Ballroom	
C4.9	2:45 pm - 3:45 pm	Surviving Burnout	Walker	TD
C5.1	4:00 pm - 5:00 pm	A Conversation with NACADA Leaders	Empire Ballroom	
C5.10	4:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Incorporating Relationship-Rich Education into Your Work	Walker	TD
C5.2	4:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Reimagining Academic Advising at the University of Toronto Mississauga	Kilbourn	AA
C5.3	4:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Staying Connected: Creating Community and Fostering Engagement Among Adult Learners	Wright Ballroom B	ASP
C5.4	4:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Best of Illinois Supporting Illinois Rural Students in Higher Education	Regency Ballroom	
C5.5	4:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Putting the Ball in Their Court: Empowering Student Athletes	Oak	ASP
C5.6	4:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Advisor Belonging: the What, the Why, and the Impact of what isn't being discussed	Wright Ballroom C	HW
C5.7	4:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Trust Me, I Have a Dog: Why trust matters in student services	Wright Ballroom A	PRS
C5.8	4:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Best of Ohio Building Belonging: A Relationship Approach	Juneau	PS
C5.9	4:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Learning the Ropes Together: How Academic Advising Can Benefit from the Cohort Model	Mitchell	TD
Poster1	5:00 pm - 5:45 pm	Development of Metacognition in Pharmacy Students	Monarch Lounge	SD
Poster10	5:00 pm - 5:45 pm	Improving the Quality of Graduate and Professional Student Annual Progress Reports	Monarch Lounge	ASP
Poster11	5:00 pm - 5:45 pm	The Embarking Experience: Launching a career-connected, equity-centered liberal education journey	Monarch Lounge	PS
Poster2	5:00 pm - 5:45 pm	"And your new advisor will be": Creating Strong Cross- Departmental Relationships to Aid in Student	Monarch Lounge	TD
Poster3	5:00 pm - 5:45 pm	Academic Advising in Partnership with Living Learning Communities in Residence Halls	Monarch Lounge	ASP

Poster4	5:00 pm - 5:45 pm	Cancelled	Monarch Lounge	
Poster5	5:00 pm - 5:45 pm	Advising in Teacher Education: Reflections on Theory and Practice	Monarch Lounge	AMS
Poster6	5:00 pm - 5:45 pm	Cancelled	Monarch Lounge	
Poster7	5:00 pm - 5:45 pm	Cancelled	Monarch Lounge	
Poster8	5:00 pm - 5:45 pm	Assessment of an Undergraduate Peer-to-Peer Mentor Program Focused on Advising and Student Success.	Monarch Lounge	FPA
Poster9	5:00 pm - 5:45 pm	Assessment of Training Undergraduate Peer-to-Peer Mentors Focused on Advising and Student Success	Monarch Lounge	FPA
R73	5:45 pm - 10:00 pm	Dinner on Your Own		
		Wednesday, March 27, 2024	1	1 1
Sess#	Time	Title	Room	Track
W12	6:30 am - 7:30 am	Wellness Activity Morning Walk	Lobby	
R75	7:30 am - 8:00 am	Coffee/Refreshment Break (provided)	Crystal Ballroom	
R74	7:30 am - 12:30 pm	Registration Check-in Open	Hotel Lobby	
C6.1	8:00 am - 9:00 am	Advising as a Priority for Faculty	Wright Ballroom C	AA
C6.10	8:00 am - 9:00 am	A Collaborative Approach to Advisor Onboarding	Wright Ballroom B	TD
C6.2	8:00 am - 9:00 am	Satisfactory Academic Progress - Intervention Advising	Juneau	ASP
C6.3	8:00 am - 9:00 am	Thinking like an Exploratory advisor	Mitchell	ASP
C6.4	8:00 am - 9:00 am	Communication Strategies for Advising English Language Learners	Wright Ballroom A	ASP
C6.5	8:00 am - 9:00 am	Exhibitor Presentation University of Wisconsin-La Crosse Student Affairs Administration	Empire Ballroom	
C6.7	8:00 am - 9:00 am	The Role of Departmental Advisors in Connecting Students with Academic Programs	Oak	SD
C6.8	8:00 am - 9:00 am	Publish with NACADA: Find the Appropriate NACADA Venue for Your Writing	Kilbourn	TD

C6.9	8:00 am - 9:00 am	Adapting to a New Reality: Hiring, Training, and Retaining Advisors from Outside Student Affairs	Regency Ballroom	TD
C7.1	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Now Hiring - Recruitment & Retention of Advising Talent	Wright Ballroom B	AA
C7.2	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Exhibitor Presentation Wild Rockies Field Institute	Empire Ballroom	
C7.3	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Trauma Responsiveness: What is it and how do we do it?	Oak	DIS
C7.4	9:15 am - 10:15 am	How to Establish a Peer Mentorship Program: Collaborations for a Strong Sense of Belonging	Walker	FPA
C7.5	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Cancelled	Mitchell	PRS
C7.6	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Examining the Conference Experience and What Do I Do Next as a NACADA Member?	Wright Ballroom A	
C7.7	9:15 am - 10:15 am	The Advising Trolley Problem: Life Lessons from 'How to Be Perfect'	Wright Ballroom C	SD
C7.8	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Advance Your Academic Advising Career by Channeling Your Inner Beyonce?	Regency Ballroom	TD
C7.9	9:15 am - 10:15 am	Reimagining Pre-Professional Health Advising in a Liberal Arts College	Juneau	TD
N550	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session Training and Development	Kilbourn	
N551	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session Mix and Mingle/Get to Know Folks	Oak	
N552	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session NACADA Bingo	Walker	1
N553	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session Minute to Win it	Wright Ballroom A	
N554	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session Milwaukee Trivia	Wright Ballroom B	
N555	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session Share Your Dad and Mom Jokes	Wright Ballroom C	
N556	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session Advising Community on Well-Being and Advisor Retention	Mitchell	
N557	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session Advising Philosophy	MacArthur	
N558	10:30 am - 11:00 am	Networking Session Get Involved with NACADA � Finding Your Path	Regency Ballroom	
R76	11:00 am - 12:30 pm	Closing Session and Brunch (provided)	Crystal Ballroom	